GreenspoonMarder



John L. Shiekman

Partner

Phone: (954) 527-2403 Fax: (954) 333-4003 john.shiekman@gmlaw.com 200 East Broward Boulevard, Suite 1800, Fort Lauderdale, FL, 33301

As a member of Greenspoon Marder's Real Estate practice group, John L. Shiekman represents commercial and residential real estate developers and investors, public and private pension funds and private and institutional lenders in connection with a broad range of real estate matters including commercial and residential real estate development, private and institutional lending transactions, workouts and leasing.

Mr. Shiekman also handles various types of corporate transactions, including sales and purchases of businesses and franchise matters.

Mr. Shiekman has extensive experience in the negotiation and documentation of retail and shopping center leases from his many years of representation of both landlords and tenants of various regional shopping malls and anchored shopping centers. He also has considerable experience in office, warehouse and residential leasing transactions.

Bar Admissions

• Florida

Education

- J.D., cum laude, George Washington University National Law Center, 1981
- B.S.B.A., University of Florida, 1977

Practice Areas

- Banking & Finance
- Construction
- Corporate
- Real Estate
- Bankruptcy and Reorganization

Professional and Community Involvement

- American Bar Association, Member
- Broward Alliance, Member
- Broward County Bar Association, Member
- Soref Community Center, Former Board of Directors
- Temple Kol Ami Emanuel, Former Board of Directors

Recognitions

- Best Lawyers®, "The Best Lawyers in America," Real Estate Law, 2024-2025
- U.S. News & World Report, "The Best Lawyers in America," Real Estate, 2008-2023
- Martindale-Hubbell, Rated AV Preeminent®
- The American Lawyer magazine, "Top Rated Lawyers," 2012

News

- 56 Greenspoon Marder Attorneys Listed in The Best Lawyers in America® 2025 Edition
- 49 Greenspoon Marder Attorneys Listed in The Best Lawyers in America® 2024 Edition
- Greenspoon Marder Attorneys Receive 2018 AV Preeminent Rating By Martindale-Hubbell
- Greenspoon Marder Attorneys Receive 2017 AV Preeminent Rating By Martindale-Hubbell



TM and © 2024 Greenspoon Marder LLP